



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 642/2018, CAV 1062/2018, CM No. 48168/2018

CENTRAL VIGILANCE COMMISSION Appellant
Through: Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.

versus

WALMART INDIA PVT LTD Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER
% **20.11.2018**

List before another Bench of which one of us (V. Kameswar Rao, J) is
not a member on 27th November, 2018.

CHIEF JUSTICE

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2018/jg