

\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 642/2018

CENTRAL VIGILANCE COMMISSION Appellant

Through: Mr. Tatini Basu, Advocate

versus

WALMART INDIA PVT LTD Respondent

Through: Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal, Mr. Anuj
Berry and Mr. Malak Bhatt,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ASHA MENON

ORDER

% **06.08.2019**

List before another Bench of which one of us (Asha Menon, J.) is not
a member, subject to the orders of Hon'ble the Chief Justice, on 22.08.2019.

HIMA KOHLI, J

ASHA MENON, J

AUGUST 06, 2019

S