



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **LPA 642/2018**
CENTRAL VIGILANCE COMMISSION

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Arun K. Sharma, Advocate for
Ms. Tatini Basu, Advocate

versus

WALMART INDIA PVT LTD

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Siddharth Agarwal, Mr. Anuj
Berry, Mr. Malak Bhatt, Mr. Nikhil
Pillai, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S.SISTANI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

22.08.2019

The cross-objections has been filed on behalf of the respondent.
Time is sought on behalf of the petitioner to file rejoinder. Let the
same be filed within six weeks.

List on 05.11.2019.

G.S.SISTANI, J

JYOTI SINGH, J

AUGUST 22, 2019

pkb