



\$~8(en-bloc)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 642/2018

CENTRAL VIGILANCE COMMISSION Appellant
Through None.

versus

WALMART INDIA PVT LTD Respondent
Through Ms Amisha Ramesh with Mr PSS
Bhargava and mr Shikkhar Mehra,
Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE POONAM A. BAMBA

ORDER

% **30.03.2022**

[Physical Court hearing/ Hybrid hearing (as per request)]

1. It is well past 5.30 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. List the matter on 7.10.2022.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

POONAM A. BAMBA, J

MARCH 30, 2022

pmc

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)