



\$~A-4

*** IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 642/2018

CENTRAL VIGILANCE COMMISSION

.....Appellant

Through: Mr.Kumar Shashank, Advocate.

versus

WALMART INDIA PVT LTD

.....Respondent

Through: Ms.Shally Bhasin, Advocate with
Mr.Chaitanya Sataya and Ms.Rachna
Dubey, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

21.11.2024

%

At the request of learned counsel for the Appellant, adjourned to 10th
March, 2025.

MANMOHAN, CJ

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

NOVEMBER 21, 2024

TS